KOBEX MINERALS INC. Form 6-K July 11, 2013

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, DC 20549

FORM 6-K

REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 OR 15d-16 UNDER THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

Edgar Filing: KOBEX MINERALS INC. - Form 6-K

SUBMITTED HEREWITH

_			• .	
Ex	hı	ıh	11	S

99.1 News Release – July 10, 2013 – Kobex Board of Directors and Officers

Edgar Filing: KOBEX MINERALS INC. - Form 6-K

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

KOBEX MINERALS INC. (Registrant)

By: /s/ Philip du Toit

Philip du Toit President and CEO

Date: JULY 10, 2013